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Price
4.94 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-4.63% (-0.24)

US81761L1026
SvC

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

786 EUR

S&P 500

4.93 USD (1,600)
4.94 USD (1,000)
5.21 USD

5.31 USD

4.905 USD

5.18 USD
5.060088 USD
435,940
2,205,040.17
3,534
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WKN: 81761L102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US81761L1026&ID_NOTATION=268172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US81761L1026&ID_NOTATION=268172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=165539228088e226a50bbad204e0a2abac8e9fac14e5a34b8214f15f0a77e486&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=782f03ec09f111585&time=1723139284&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0503ece6549cf9719ba489b6a4fb1bcdf2f429b31a2ebca39d0a37eead96cb35&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87fcf5c887a302925&time=1723139284&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3568c8bc0c41303cf3b95bb41a860e67878dab2aec58b8e15f6d5357c969e0b4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7b34e132d3118b7a&time=1723139284&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0cde2779b7d745360b3baa630fc2b52ec3872462aecb9b3673bf2474d09ed28&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a269cc2731e413a0&time=1723139284&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=316c53716eefedd18414f684706ba7c6d7e199b24f952fd558e48f74fb0b8561&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a27f969b757ba4e9c&time=1723139284&tool=RSC

SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

Details

2024/08/07 19:31:21

Price
4.94 USD

Difference ©  -463%(-0.24)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

5.37 USD (1,278,430
5.42 USD (1,320,354

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.78 USD (1,187,842

6.93 USD (984,846

8.65 USD (2024/01/02

4.81 USD (2024/06/27

8.86 USD (2023/08/10
(

4.81 USD (2024/06/27

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52 Weeks Low | date )

ISIN US81761L1026
Symbol SvVC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 786 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.93 USD (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 4.94 USD (1,000)
Open 5.21 USD
High 5.31 USD
Low 4.905 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.18 USD
VWAP 5.060088 USD
Volume (pcs) 435,940
Trading volume 2,205,040.17
Number of trades 3,534
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -32.02% -36.91% -56.54%
Perf (abs.) -2.44 -3.03 -6.74
Beta 1.00 1.19 1.55
Volatility 40.21 36.31 48.86

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/08/07 19:17 4.537 EUR 0.00 4

Stuttgart 2024/08/07 18:31 4.564 EUR 0.00 3

Nasdaq 2024/08/07 19:31 4.94USD 2.21 3,634

Munich 2024/08/07 08:06 4.655 EUR 0.00 2

Frankfurt 2024/08/07 18:00 4.395 EUR 0.00 5

Duesseldorf  2024/08/07 19:30 4.301 EUR 0.00 4

Berlin 2024/08/07 18:43 4.582 EUR 0.00 15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269518413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291937564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268224967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274312463

SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

SERVICE

PROFPERTIES TRUST

Contact Details

SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

Two Newton Place, Washington Street 255

02458-1634 Newton

Telefon: +1 617-964-8389
Fax: +1 617-796-8232
E-mail: info@svcreit.com

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Adam Portnoy Chairman of Board of

Directors

Donna Member of Board of

Fraiche Directors

John Member of Board of

Harrington Directors

John Murray  Member of Board of
Directors

Laurie Burns  Member of Board of
Directors

Rajan Penkar Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Cramer Directors

William Member of Board of

Lamkin Directors

Brian E. Member of Executive

Donley Committee

Jennifer B. Member of Executive

Clark Committee

John G. Member of Executive

Murray Committee

Todd Member of Executive

Hargreaves Committee

Vern D. Larkin Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@svcreit.com
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